
2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 White Bear Lake 00:18:29.33 28

2 Eagan 00:19:12.77 75

3 Farmington 00:19:18.74 92

4 Minnetonka 00:19:22.36 98

5 Lakeville South 00:19:41.71 142

6 Lakeville North 00:19:49.32 150

7 Central 00:20:11.01 211

8 Woodbury 00:20:31.88 265

9 Centennial 00:20:44.89 299

10 Andover 00:20:55.14 318

11 Southwest 00:21:15.35 332

12 Shakopee 00:21:26.55 338

13 Jefferson 00:21:32.76 353

14 Coon Rapids 00:22:34.73 401

15 Mpls. South 00:23:31.23 480

16 Roosevelt 00:24:20.26 515

17 Washington Tech 00:24:48.67 528

18 Richfield 00:25:16.46 553

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kennedy 00:23:15.98 4
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 White Bear Lake 00:18:29.33 23 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 686 . Sam Verkerke 00:17:40.89 1

2 3 665 . Ernie Mattson 00:18:29.40 3

3 4 656 . Ben Kroll 00:18:29.78 4

4 5 684 . Sage Durdle 00:18:31.76 5

5 15 672 . Jack Rupert 00:19:14.80 15

6 18 692 . Zach Thomas 00:19:18.45 (18)

7 21 669 . Hayden Wedell 00:19:25.49 (21)

2 Eagan 00:19:12.77 26 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 154 . Bucki, Wyatt 00:18:55.67 6

2 9 164 . Harding, Reece 00:19:00.76 9

3 11 155 . Burgoyne, Ethan 00:19:07.21 11

4 24 185 . Valusek, Thomas 00:19:28.09 23

5 28 168 . Josephson, Eric 00:19:32.14 26

6 29 177 . Post, Zachary 00:19:41.19 (27)

7 37 156 . Calcutt, Ben 00:19:55.03 (33)

3 Farmington 00:19:18.74 29 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 618 . Jacob Pacheco 00:18:28.78 2

2 8 619 . Jake Smithson 00:18:58.39 8

3 12 638 . Robbie Spain 00:19:08.35 12

4 33 646 . Zeb Zimmer 00:19:46.81 30

5 53 607 . Austin Alexander 00:20:11.37 40

6 56 606 . Atticus Jacobson-Schulte 00:20:12.15 (42)

7 66 604 . Amir Ally 00:20:27.41 (52)

4 Minnetonka 00:19:22.36 18 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 538 . Jack Nelson 00:19:06.61 10

2 17 542 . Jordan Gunderson 00:19:17.06 17

3 23 541 . Jonathan Bricker 00:19:27.69 22

4 25 559 . Samuel Stefonowicz 00:19:28.90 24

5 27 540 . Jack Westerlund 00:19:31.54 25

6 31 524 . Andrew Wilcox 00:19:45.44 (29)

7 34 533 . Gabriel Germain 00:19:49.24 (31)

5 Lakeville South 00:19:41.71 13 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 263 . Steven Olson 00:19:14.40 14

2 16 238 . Andrew Cavanaugh 00:19:16.47 16

3 19 253 . Lucas Pessanha 00:19:21.19 19

4 38 236 . Adam Butts 00:19:55.03 34

5 79 248 . Henry Nomeland 00:20:41.44 59

6 84 241 . Carter Bolton 00:20:48.57 (61)

7 93 249 . Jacob Larson 00:20:56.43 (67)

6 Lakeville North 00:19:49.32 22 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 191 . Andrew Ren 00:19:09.90 13

2 30 208 . Isaiah Hafen 00:19:44.00 28
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

3 43 210 . Jackson Krell 00:20:00.68 35

4 46 221 . Peyton Okubo 00:20:03.73 36

5 49 224 . Ryan McKinley 00:20:08.29 38

6 51 195 . Brennan Jensen 00:20:11.17 (39)

7 59 216 . Mark Dawson 00:20:14.10 (45)

7 Central 00:20:11.01 24 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 431 . Jack Dzik 00:19:50.80 32

2 54 444 . Nathan Schultz 00:20:11.77 41

3 57 450 . Simon Grow-Hanson 00:20:12.49 43

4 61 419 . Bryan Le 00:20:19.27 47

5 62 448 . Samuel Robertson 00:20:20.75 48

6 63 452 . Alexander Hydrie 00:20:21.82 (49)

7 76 415 . Anders Lind 00:20:39.63 (58)

8 Woodbury 00:20:31.88 29 265

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 489 . Longworth, Logan 00:20:07.04 37

2 60 469 . Madurai, Arun 00:20:15.09 46

3 65 465 . Bird, Ryan 00:20:26.41 51

4 91 494 . Michalowicz, David 00:20:55.03 65

5 92 499 . Stepan, Calvin 00:20:55.82 66

6 105 488 . Kueppers, John 00:21:08.17 (72)

7 108 475 . Anderson, Charles 00:21:17.47 (73)

9 Centennial 00:20:44.89 22 299

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 95 . Rutz, Keaton 00:20:24.96 50

2 69 110 . Weisser, Darren 00:20:31.61 53

3 72 74 . Border, Garrett 00:20:35.24 55

4 103 79 . Hoglund, Alex 00:21:05.47 70

5 104 109 . Washburn, Josh 00:21:07.16 71

6 126 93 . Okan, Jackson 00:21:38.54 (78)

7 127 76 . Cessna, Michael 00:21:39.32 (79)

10 Andover 00:20:55.14 13 318

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 70 15 . Dokken, Jackson 00:20:32.65 54

2 74 4 . Hartle, Caden 00:20:36.15 56

3 88 24 . Weber, Jacob 00:20:53.81 64

4 95 13 . Borg, Cole 00:20:59.33 68

5 121 18 . Hibbard,Peyton 00:21:33.75 76

6 123 14 . Colston, Riley 00:21:37.17 (77)

7 150 22 . Stinson, Lyle 00:22:08.76 (83)

11 Southwest 00:21:15.35 12 332

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 306 . Lindseth, Owen 00:19:24.89 20

2 98 317 . Specker, Chip 00:21:02.21 69

3 114 303 . Lassiter, Alex 00:21:27.53 74

4 140 325 . Zagar, Seay 00:21:55.66 81

5 170 324 . Wyatt, Nicholas 00:22:26.47 88

6 193 311 . Neveau, Griffin 00:23:10.19 (94)

7 210 295 . Dean, Quentin 00:23:48.56 (96)

12 Shakopee 00:21:26.55 25 338

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

1 7 356 . Zach Broome 00:18:57.39 7

2 137 395 . Nathan Van Brocklin 00:21:51.03 80

3 144 383 . Joe da Costa 00:22:02.01 82

4 156 408 . Tristan Jenks 00:22:10.84 84

5 157 410 . Will Wood 00:22:11.48 85

6 162 380 . Jakob Hanson 00:22:16.91 (86)

7 163 384 . Joe Grim 00:22:17.93 (87)

13 Jefferson 00:21:32.76 8 353

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 75 44 . Ryan Meany 00:20:38.64 57

2 81 36 . Ian Klein 00:20:41.84 60

3 86 48 . Zachary Skinner 00:20:51.21 62

4 115 27 . Clayton Carlson 00:21:28.13 75

5 218 39 . Luke Ludden 00:24:03.99 99

6 240 30 . Collin Jensen 00:24:37.20 (105)

7 263 26 . Andrew Lokke 00:25:36.78 (115)

14 Coon Rapids 00:22:34.73 9 401

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 143 . Smith, Michael 00:20:13.50 44

2 87 139 . Przybilla, John 00:20:52.73 63

3 199 137 . Powley, Aidan 00:23:31.51 95

4 215 126 . Jurmu, Jennings 00:23:58.25 97

5 228 135 . Petroff, Ricky 00:24:17.66 102

6 265 149 . Tran, Kobe 00:25:38.31 (116)

7 280 150 . Tweedy, Nico 00:27:27.38 (119)

15 Mpls. South 00:23:31.23 7 480

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 176 585 . Patrick Starr 00:22:36.22 89

2 189 583 . Noah Bleakmore 00:23:02.39 92

3 192 568 . Brennan Sele 00:23:09.58 93

4 220 574 . Davonte Hall 00:24:04.19 100

5 243 581 . Julian Branden 00:24:43.75 106

6 253 573 . David Prince 00:25:10.26 (110)

7 284 567 . Aksel Taylor 00:28:05.48 (120)

16 Roosevelt 00:24:20.26 6 515

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 182 272 . Isaac Larson 00:22:53.11 90

2 225 283 . Will Janzen 00:24:14.23 101

3 229 270 . Elliot Kohout 00:24:17.84 103

4 247 274 . Jonas Collins 00:24:54.65 108

5 258 273 . Isaac Rubey 00:25:21.47 113

6 304 282 . Troskey Rodriguez 00:32:22.98 (125)

17 Washington Tech 00:24:48.67 11 528

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 188 1965 . Tay Ku Htoo 00:23:01.69 91

2 217 1966 . Lah May Htoo 00:24:03.39 98

3 246 600 . Pao Xiong 00:24:53.63 107

4 262 592 . Kahun Vue 00:25:34.49 114

5 274 1967 . Touger Yang 00:26:30.18 118

6 286 1969 . Thong Moua 00:28:22.48 (122)

7 288 599 . James Moo 00:28:44.70 (123)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

18 Richfield 00:25:16.46 9 553

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 235 333 . Ezekiel Gorshe 00:24:23.21 104

2 251 344 . Nicholas Wiederholt 00:25:05.24 109

3 254 348 . Sam Randolph 00:25:11.74 111

4 256 331 . Connor Okey 00:25:12.16 112

5 273 326 . Adam Nordquist 00:26:29.96 117

6 285 341 . Knut Linne 00:28:05.90 (121)

7 293 351 . Zachary Benz 00:29:10.90 (124)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 686 . Sam Verkerke JR 00:17:40.89 White Bear Lake

2 2 618 . Jacob Pacheco FR 00:18:28.78 Farmington

3 3 665 . Ernie Mattson FR 00:18:29.40 White Bear Lake

4 4 656 . Ben Kroll SR 00:18:29.78 White Bear Lake

5 5 684 . Sage Durdle SO 00:18:31.76 White Bear Lake

6 6 154 . Bucki, Wyatt JR 00:18:55.67 Eagan

7 7 356 . Zach Broome SR 00:18:57.39 Shakopee

8 8 619 . Jake Smithson JR 00:18:58.39 Farmington

9 9 164 . Harding, Reece JR 00:19:00.76 Eagan

10 10 538 . Jack Nelson JR 00:19:06.61 Minnetonka

11 11 155 . Burgoyne, Ethan JR 00:19:07.21 Eagan

12 12 638 . Robbie Spain SO 00:19:08.35 Farmington

13 13 191 . Andrew Ren FR 00:19:09.90 Lakeville North

14 14 263 . Steven Olson JR 00:19:14.40 Lakeville South

15 15 672 . Jack Rupert SR 00:19:14.80 White Bear Lake

16 16 238 . Andrew Cavanaugh SO 00:19:16.47 Lakeville South

17 17 542 . Jordan Gunderson JR 00:19:17.06 Minnetonka

18 (18) 692 . Zach Thomas SO 00:19:18.45 White Bear Lake

19 19 253 . Lucas Pessanha SO 00:19:21.19 Lakeville South

20 20 306 . Lindseth, Owen FR 00:19:24.89 Southwest

21 (21) 669 . Hayden Wedell SO 00:19:25.49 White Bear Lake

22 0 657 . Ben Misgen JR 00:19:27.10 White Bear Lake

23 22 541 . Jonathan Bricker SR 00:19:27.69 Minnetonka

24 23 185 . Valusek, Thomas SO 00:19:28.09 Eagan

25 24 559 . Samuel Stefonowicz FR 00:19:28.90 Minnetonka

26 0 674 . Jordan Haag JR 00:19:29.50 White Bear Lake

27 25 540 . Jack Westerlund SR 00:19:31.54 Minnetonka

28 26 168 . Josephson, Eric JR 00:19:32.14 Eagan

29 (27) 177 . Post, Zachary SO 00:19:41.19 Eagan

30 28 208 . Isaiah Hafen SR 00:19:44.00 Lakeville North

31 (29) 524 . Andrew Wilcox JR 00:19:45.44 Minnetonka

32 0 682 . Noah Anderson SR 00:19:46.21 White Bear Lake

33 30 646 . Zeb Zimmer SR 00:19:46.81 Farmington

34 (31) 533 . Gabriel Germain JR 00:19:49.24 Minnetonka

35 32 431 . Jack Dzik SR 00:19:50.80 Central

36 0 647 . Aaron Wahl SR 00:19:54.03 White Bear Lake

37 (33) 156 . Calcutt, Ben SO 00:19:55.03 Eagan

38 34 236 . Adam Butts JR 00:19:55.03 Lakeville South

39 0 683 . Robert Walsh JR 00:19:56.26 White Bear Lake

40 0 161 . Erickson, Brady FR 00:19:57.03 Eagan

41 0 520 . Aidan Belisle JR 00:19:58.77 Minnetonka

42 0 690 . Tristan Karls SR 00:20:00.14 White Bear Lake

43 35 210 . Jackson Krell SO 00:20:00.68 Lakeville North

44 0 687 . Tony Perfetti SO 00:20:02.90 White Bear Lake

45 0 171 . Larson, Jack SO 00:20:03.10 Eagan

46 36 221 . Peyton Okubo SR 00:20:03.73 Lakeville North

47 0 554 . Owen Mischio JR 00:20:05.72 Minnetonka

48 37 489 . Longworth, Logan SO 00:20:07.04 Woodbury

49 38 224 . Ryan McKinley JR 00:20:08.29 Lakeville North

50 0 162 . Grannes, Cullen JR 00:20:10.16 Eagan

51 (39) 195 . Brennan Jensen SO 00:20:11.17 Lakeville North
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys JV

52 0 666 . Ethan Hunter SR 00:20:11.17 White Bear Lake

53 40 607 . Austin Alexander FR 00:20:11.37 Farmington

54 41 444 . Nathan Schultz SR 00:20:11.77 Central

55 0 530 . Evan Freed JR 00:20:12.15 Minnetonka

56 (42) 606 . Atticus Jacobson-Schulte SO 00:20:12.15 Farmington

57 43 450 . Simon Grow-Hanson SR 00:20:12.49 Central

58 44 143 . Smith, Michael JR 00:20:13.50 Coon Rapids

59 (45) 216 . Mark Dawson JR 00:20:14.10 Lakeville North

60 46 469 . Madurai, Arun JR 00:20:15.09 Woodbury

61 47 419 . Bryan Le SR 00:20:19.27 Central

62 48 448 . Samuel Robertson FR 00:20:20.75 Central

63 (49) 452 . Alexander Hydrie SO 00:20:21.82 Central

64 50 95 . Rutz, Keaton SR 00:20:24.96 Centennial

65 51 465 . Bird, Ryan SO 00:20:26.41 Woodbury

66 (52) 604 . Amir Ally SR 00:20:27.41 Farmington

67 0 223 . Ryan Hatch SR 00:20:28.69 Lakeville North

68 0 151 . Abbott, Samuel SO 00:20:30.57 Eagan

69 53 110 . Weisser, Darren JR 00:20:31.61 Centennial

70 54 15 . Dokken, Jackson FR 00:20:32.65 Andover

71 0 623 . Joseph Simon SO 00:20:35.13 Farmington

72 55 74 . Border, Garrett SO 00:20:35.24 Centennial

73 0 676 . Kolby Bachmeier SO 00:20:35.68 White Bear Lake

74 56 4 . Hartle, Caden JR 00:20:36.15 Andover

75 57 44 . Ryan Meany SR 00:20:38.64 Jefferson

76 (58) 415 . Anders Lind JR 00:20:39.63 Central

77 0 165 . Hegenbarth, Arlan FR 00:20:40.04 Eagan

78 0 526 . Bennett Christensen FR 00:20:40.64 Minnetonka

79 59 248 . Henry Nomeland SO 00:20:41.44 Lakeville South

80 0 677 . Liam Fritz JR 00:20:41.64 White Bear Lake

81 60 36 . Ian Klein 7th 00:20:41.84 Jefferson

82 0 418 . Blair Koontz SR 00:20:42.07 Central

83 0 213 . John Stevenson SO 00:20:47.63 Lakeville North

84 (61) 241 . Carter Bolton JR 00:20:48.57 Lakeville South

85 0 539 . Jack Siegwart JR 00:20:49.66 Minnetonka

86 62 48 . Zachary Skinner SO 00:20:51.21 Jefferson

87 63 139 . Przybilla, John SR 00:20:52.73 Coon Rapids

88 64 24 . Weber, Jacob SR 00:20:53.81 Andover

89 0 192 . Austin Schiff JR 00:20:54.42 Lakeville North

90 0 462 . Perry Lutter SO 00:20:54.83 Central

91 65 494 . Michalowicz, David SO 00:20:55.03 Woodbury

92 66 499 . Stepan, Calvin JR 00:20:55.82 Woodbury

93 (67) 249 . Jacob Larson JR 00:20:56.43 Lakeville South

94 0 648 . Adam Bear SR 00:20:57.89 White Bear Lake

95 68 13 . Borg, Cole FR 00:20:59.33 Andover

96 0 209 . Jack Giebel SO 00:21:00.41 Lakeville North

97 0 219 . Niko Angel 8th 00:21:01.00 Lakeville North

98 69 317 . Specker, Chip JR 00:21:02.21 Southwest

99 0 531 . Evan Giebel FR 00:21:03.07 Minnetonka

100 0 183 . Silgen, Jay SR 00:21:03.44 Eagan

101 0 226 . TJ Klinkner SO 00:21:03.88 Lakeville North

102 0 169 . Keller, Chad JR 00:21:04.28 Eagan

103 70 79 . Hoglund, Alex JR 00:21:05.47 Centennial

104 71 109 . Washburn, Josh SO 00:21:07.16 Centennial

105 (72) 488 . Kueppers, John SR 00:21:08.17 Woodbury
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106 0 523 . Andrew Vos FR 00:21:08.57 Minnetonka

107 0 259 . Noah Barber SR 00:21:12.61 Lakeville South

108 (73) 475 . Anderson, Charles JR 00:21:17.47 Woodbury

109 0 655 . Bailey Godfrey SO 00:21:17.67 White Bear Lake

110 0 220 . Owen Teaque SO 00:21:21.96 Lakeville North

111 0 173 . Maddio, Noah SR 00:21:22.96 Eagan

112 0 250 . Kaden Nachreiner JR 00:21:24.23 Lakeville South

113 0 227 . Trentin Bussie FR 00:21:26.65 Lakeville North

114 74 303 . Lassiter, Alex SO 00:21:27.53 Southwest

115 75 27 . Clayton Carlson FR 00:21:28.13 Jefferson

116 0 617 . Ethan Partida SR 00:21:28.33 Farmington

117 0 215 . Josh Anderson JR 00:21:32.53 Lakeville North

118 0 257 . Nicholas Gerda JR 00:21:32.94 Lakeville South

119 0 497 . O'Connell, John JR 00:21:33.34 Woodbury

120 0 557 . Samuel McMillan FR 00:21:33.56 Minnetonka

121 76 18 . Hibbard,Peyton JR 00:21:33.75 Andover

122 0 637 . Riley Murphree JR 00:21:33.75 Farmington

123 (77) 14 . Colston, Riley JR 00:21:37.17 Andover

124 0 178 . Richter, Samuel SR 00:21:37.60 Eagan

125 0 157 . Castle, Aaron FR 00:21:38.32 Eagan

126 (78) 93 . Okan, Jackson SO 00:21:38.54 Centennial

127 (79) 76 . Cessna, Michael JR 00:21:39.32 Centennial

128 0 486 . Holt, Ryan SO 00:21:39.32 Woodbury

129 0 206 . Graham Robbins JR 00:21:40.77 Lakeville North

130 0 91 . Marshall, Peter FR 00:21:40.97 Centennial

131 0 629 . Malachi Fenske FR 00:21:43.27 Farmington

132 0 217 . Mason Andrews SO 00:21:44.08 Lakeville North

133 0 544 . Joshua Kohnen JR 00:21:44.08 Minnetonka

134 0 102 . Steinberg, Colin SR 00:21:45.42 Centennial

135 0 214 . Josh Aldrich FR 00:21:46.88 Lakeville North

136 0 547 . Leif Walker JR 00:21:47.49 Minnetonka

137 80 395 . Nathan Van Brocklin FR 00:21:51.03 Shakopee

138 0 181 . Schmidt, Logan FR 00:21:53.71 Eagan

139 0 439 . Marcus Clements FR 00:21:55.05 Central

140 81 325 . Zagar, Seay SR 00:21:55.66 Southwest

141 0 62 . Joseph Berglund SO 00:21:56.62 Kennedy

142 0 649 . Alec Barth JR 00:21:58.01 White Bear Lake

143 0 420 . Charles Ostergren FR 00:21:59.21 Central

144 82 383 . Joe da Costa SR 00:22:02.01 Shakopee

145 0 68 . Ball, Jacob FR 00:22:02.61 Centennial

146 0 180 . Schlichting, Jeremy SR 00:22:03.21 Eagan

147 0 610 . Branden Williams SR 00:22:03.96 Farmington

148 0 242 . Cole Kiecker JR 00:22:04.37 Lakeville South

149 0 247 . Hakon Germann SO 00:22:05.71 Lakeville South

150 (83) 22 . Stinson, Lyle SR 00:22:08.76 Andover

151 0 229 . Zeshaan Sarwar JR 00:22:08.76 Lakeville North

152 0 108 . Walters, Cameron JR 00:22:08.96 Centennial

153 0 673 . Jonah Cran SO 00:22:09.16 White Bear Lake

154 0 99 . Simso, Jack JR 00:22:09.76 Centennial

155 0 493 . McDonough, Quinton SR 00:22:09.76 Woodbury

156 84 408 . Tristan Jenks FR 00:22:10.84 Shakopee

157 85 410 . Will Wood FR 00:22:11.48 Shakopee

158 0 429 . Henry Barsanti FR 00:22:11.68 Central

159 0 446 . Owen Tonneson SR 00:22:13.44 Central
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160 0 622 . Joseph Dimian JR 00:22:14.04 Farmington

161 0 19 . Meados, Timothy SR 00:22:15.90 Andover

162 (86) 380 . Jakob Hanson FR 00:22:16.91 Shakopee

163 (87) 384 . Joe Grim FR 00:22:17.93 Shakopee

164 0 449 . Severin Holm JR 00:22:18.48 Central

165 0 106 . Thoreson, Logan SR 00:22:19.67 Centennial

166 0 430 . Ian Iosso FR 00:22:20.07 Central

167 0 203 . Ethan Klose JR 00:22:20.29 Lakeville North

168 0 614 . Cadin Vowels SR 00:22:21.47 Farmington

169 0 83 . Johnson, Connor SO 00:22:25.88 Centennial

170 88 324 . Wyatt, Nicholas FR 00:22:26.47 Southwest

171 0 365 . Blake Hokanson FR 00:22:27.75 Shakopee

172 0 645 . Tyrus Levack 8th 00:22:30.88 Farmington

173 0 455 . Duncan Reyburn FR 00:22:31.88 Central

174 0 396 . Nicholas Briggs 8th 00:22:32.29 Shakopee

175 0 644 . Tyler DeWaard SO 00:22:33.09 Farmington

176 89 585 . Patrick Starr SO 00:22:36.22 Mpls. South

177 0 640 . Samuel Auwarter 8th 00:22:43.98 Farmington

178 0 621 . Jordan Chanthakhoun SR 00:22:44.97 Farmington

179 0 364 . Blake Beaumaster FR 00:22:48.68 Shakopee

180 0 501 . Topp, Justin JR 00:22:51.99 Woodbury

181 0 389 . Lance Lisondra FR 00:22:52.13 Shakopee

182 90 272 . Isaac Larson FR 00:22:53.11 Roosevelt

183 0 367 . Caden Menning 8th 00:22:54.51 Shakopee

184 0 160 . Dilla, Brian JR 00:22:54.91 Eagan

185 0 402 . Riley Gilkison FR 00:22:56.16 Shakopee

186 0 159 . Diaz, Chris SR 00:22:58.36 Eagan

187 0 67 . Austin, Taylor SR 00:22:58.96 Centennial

188 91 1965 . Tay Ku Htoo SO 00:23:01.69 Washington Tech

189 92 583 . Noah Bleakmore FR 00:23:02.39 Mpls. South

190 0 398 . Oliver Kyllonen SO 00:23:06.94 Shakopee

191 0 61 . Grady Shilson 8th 00:23:08.78 Kennedy

192 93 568 . Brennan Sele JR 00:23:09.58 Mpls. South

193 (94) 311 . Neveau, Griffin FR 00:23:10.19 Southwest

194 0 397 . Nicholas Miller FR 00:23:13.04 Shakopee

195 0 5977 . Tony Baston 7th 00:23:15.59 Woodbury

196 0 10 . Babb, Thomas FR 00:23:18.39 Andover

197 0 667 . Garreth Corbett Daryanani JR 00:23:19.40 White Bear Lake

198 0 500 . Tolentino, Stephen Alexander JR 00:23:20.41 Woodbury

199 95 137 . Powley, Aidan JR 00:23:31.51 Coon Rapids

200 0 172 . Maccarone, William SO 00:23:33.15 Eagan

201 0 372 . Davis Bain SR 00:23:34.23 Shakopee

202 0 371 . Collin Szot 8th 00:23:35.50 Shakopee

203 0 65 . Thomas Siesennop FR 00:23:36.11 Kennedy

204 0 562 . Soren Mohn FR 00:23:37.39 Minnetonka

205 0 184 . Simms, Carter SR 00:23:39.56 Eagan

206 0 413 . Adam Belden FR 00:23:39.96 Central

207 0 176 . McKeown, Connor SO 00:23:40.77 Eagan

208 0 417 . Benjamin Kane SR 00:23:40.77 Central

209 0 675 . Josh Olsen SO 00:23:42.69 White Bear Lake

210 (96) 295 . Dean, Quentin FR 00:23:48.56 Southwest

211 0 163 . Gulbrandson, Spencer SO 00:23:49.52 Eagan

212 0 312 . Owen, Remy FR 00:23:54.04 Southwest

213 0 357 . Aidan Sheehan SO 00:23:54.84 Shakopee
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214 0 392 . Max Hughes SO 00:23:56.23 Shakopee

215 97 126 . Jurmu, Jennings SO 00:23:58.25 Coon Rapids

216 0 602 . Alex Goodreau FR 00:23:59.30 Farmington

217 98 1966 . Lah May Htoo JR 00:24:03.39 Washington Tech

218 99 39 . Luke Ludden JR 00:24:03.99 Jefferson

219 0 198 . Cohlby Hernandez JR 00:24:03.99 Lakeville North

220 100 574 . Davonte Hall SO 00:24:04.19 Mpls. South

221 0 631 . McKenzie Donlan 7th 00:24:07.37 Farmington

222 0 479 . Canestraro, Maxwell JR 00:24:08.21 Woodbury

223 0 85 . Klaas, Aidan SO 00:24:11.00 Centennial

224 0 608 . Bailey Carey SO 00:24:12.00 Farmington

225 101 283 . Will Janzen FR 00:24:14.23 Roosevelt

226 0 313 . Pfister, Kevin JR 00:24:14.83 Southwest

227 0 69 . Barrett, Sam SR 00:24:16.04 Centennial

228 102 135 . Petroff, Ricky SO 00:24:17.66 Coon Rapids

229 103 270 . Elliot Kohout FR 00:24:17.84 Roosevelt

230 0 366 . Braden Burger 8th 00:24:20.53 Shakopee

231 0 481 . Duthie, Michael JR 00:24:20.73 Woodbury

232 0 605 . Andrew Stewart FR 00:24:21.41 Farmington

233 0 59 . Corey Boerner JR 00:24:22.42 Kennedy

234 0 476 . Anschutz, Benjamin SO 00:24:23.02 Woodbury

235 104 333 . Ezekiel Gorshe FR 00:24:23.21 Richfield

236 0 81 . Johnson, Adam JR 00:24:23.41 Centennial

237 0 400 . Owen Caliri SO 00:24:25.26 Shakopee

238 0 504 . Wilson, Tom FR 00:24:25.47 Woodbury

239 0 498 . Rome, Alexander SO 00:24:36.15 Woodbury

240 (105) 30 . Collin Jensen JR 00:24:37.20 Jefferson

241 0 626 . Lorenzo Nord 7th 00:24:39.85 Farmington

242 0 305 . Legrand, Luke FR 00:24:40.27 Southwest

243 106 581 . Julian Branden JR 00:24:43.75 Mpls. South

244 0 20 . Neal, Titus JR 00:24:45.26 Andover

245 0 359 . Anthony Grabianowski SR 00:24:53.32 Shakopee

246 107 600 . Pao Xiong SO 00:24:53.63 Washington Tech

247 108 274 . Jonas Collins FR 00:24:54.65 Roosevelt

248 0 385 . Joseph Mulcahy FR 00:25:00.46 Shakopee

249 0 424 . Eoin McVey SO 00:25:01.69 Central

250 0 377 . Henry Michael FR 00:25:05.02 Shakopee

251 109 344 . Nicholas Wiederholt SO 00:25:05.24 Richfield

252 0 308 . Mokalla, Aidan SO 00:25:06.99 Southwest

253 (110) 573 . David Prince SO 00:25:10.26 Mpls. South

254 111 348 . Sam Randolph 8th 00:25:11.74 Richfield

255 0 480 . Condon, Joseph SO 00:25:11.94 Woodbury

256 112 331 . Connor Okey 7th 00:25:12.16 Richfield

257 0 111 . Wiersgalla, Mason JR 00:25:15.24 Centennial

258 113 273 . Isaac Rubey JR 00:25:21.47 Roosevelt

259 0 484 . Grall, Joshua 8th 00:25:25.02 Woodbury

260 0 425 . Ethan O'Neil SO 00:25:29.03 Central

261 0 170 . Kramer, Elliott JR 00:25:32.51 Eagan

262 114 592 . Kahun Vue FR 00:25:34.49 Washington Tech

263 (115) 26 . Andrew Lokke SO 00:25:36.78 Jefferson

264 0 440 . Max Siqueland SO 00:25:37.40 Central

265 (116) 149 . Tran, Kobe SR 00:25:38.31 Coon Rapids

266 0 609 . Braedon Kelly SR 00:25:41.90 Farmington

267 0 77 . Gale, Rolf SO 00:25:42.50 Centennial
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268 0 29 . Colin Alt JR 00:25:44.25 Jefferson

269 0 101 . Sommerfeldt, Isaac FR 00:26:09.20 Centennial

270 0 502 . Waibel, Alex SO 00:26:15.96 Woodbury

271 0 445 . Oliver Yelk SR 00:26:18.04 Central

272 0 104 . Struve, Evan JR 00:26:24.61 Centennial

273 117 326 . Adam Nordquist SO 00:26:29.96 Richfield

274 118 1967 . Touger Yang FR 00:26:30.18 Washington Tech

275 0 487 . Horn, Jonathan JR 00:26:31.61 Woodbury

276 0 478 . Boffeli, John SR 00:26:40.53 Woodbury

277 0 428 . Gregory Mueller SR 00:26:44.45 Central

278 0 456 . Felix Hengelfelt SO 00:27:03.02 Central

279 0 603 . Alex Koosman JR 00:27:08.20 Farmington

280 (119) 150 . Tweedy, Nico JR 00:27:27.38 Coon Rapids

281 0 503 . Wilson, Logan SO 00:27:51.41 Woodbury

282 0 244 . Eric Melo JR 00:27:56.45 Lakeville South

283 0 630 . Mason Altmann 7th 00:27:56.86 Farmington

284 (120) 567 . Aksel Taylor SO 00:28:05.48 Mpls. South

285 (121) 341 . Knut Linne 7th 00:28:05.90 Richfield

286 (122) 1969 . Thong Moua SO 00:28:22.48 Washington Tech

287 0 17 . Hennessey, Ethan FR 00:28:26.02 Andover

288 (123) 599 . James Moo SR 00:28:44.70 Washington Tech

289 0 16 . Donner, Micholas FR 00:28:45.89 Andover

290 0 482 . Engelsrud, David FR 00:28:46.10 Woodbury

291 0 485 . Hagel, Ethan FR 00:29:00.62 Woodbury

292 0 128 . Long, Dennis JR 00:29:06.31 Coon Rapids

293 (124) 351 . Zachary Benz SR 00:29:10.90 Richfield

294 0 307 . Markegard, Dane JR 00:29:17.78 Southwest

295 0 347 . Ryder Whitaker FR 00:29:44.44 Richfield

296 0 21 . Nemitz, Eric FR 00:29:48.24 Andover

297 0 473 . Wolsky, Nicholas 8th 00:30:25.34 Woodbury

298 0 496 . Niemeyer, Brad JR 00:30:35.20 Woodbury

299 0 405 . Ryan Quast 8th 00:30:45.93 Shakopee

300 0 1968 . Jason Bull FR 00:30:52.66 Washington Tech

301 0 620 . John Whitam FR 00:31:07.70 Farmington

302 0 597 . Alan Moua JR 00:31:35.88 Washington Tech

303 0 335 . Joe Kraft JR 00:31:53.95 Richfield

304 (125) 282 . Troskey Rodriguez SO 00:32:22.98 Roosevelt

305 0 627 . Lucas Koosman 7th 00:32:23.71 Farmington

306 0 136 . Phillips, Lucas JR 00:32:45.22 Coon Rapids

307 0 598 . Alee Xiong SO 00:33:00.85 Washington Tech

308 0 492 . McCoole, Austin JR 00:34:46.61 Woodbury

309 0 1970 . Francisco Anorue Perez JR 00:37:30.23 Washington Tech

310 0 616 . Connor Toensing 7th 00:38:14.22 Farmington
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